NRC =0RM 255

| CONTRACT NULIBER

(10-78)
NRC-06-76-247
(AT(49-24)-0247)
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS MQOCIFICATION NUMBER
H U.S HUCLEAR REGULATORY CCMMISSION SIX (6)
WASHINGTON, 0.C. 20833
=N 3 MGDIFICATICN
OTHER (Soecity)
NOTIFICATION CF CONTRACT EXECUTICN
- | CCNTRACT 2ASE0O ON
TO! Robert G. Ryan, Dir‘elstor — | AUTHCRIZATICN NUMBER
iitie)
: RFPA No. 0SP-76-247
. | s
Qffice nf State Programs | DATE
{Organwcacion) i May 1, 1380
bi
-2 ¢ '(; CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTICN
FRCM wn . 2
{Cates

Administrative Contracts Sranch

Tl e e ~
D! .'Sl\,.; ':F =8Iy | ;,\"\_-S‘ AL

Sets forth effort for 1380,
extends period of performanc
ana provides additional
funds.

W

g

ITRACTOR [Name & Location)

Fodd and Drug Administration

Public Health Service

Departme .t of HEW

5600 Fishers Lane, Rockvilie, MD 20857

SXZCUTICON DATE

TYPE OF CCHTRACT

INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT

PRAGIECT TITLE PERIQD OF PERFORMANCE
Coordination of Federal/State Radiation Contrgl 6/5/76 through 12/31/80
Activities and \ssistance in Solving Radiaticn
Centrol Problems. PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR

James M. Miller
NAC AUTHORIZED SEPKEIENTATIVE
| Marie Janinek
MNBB 7711, X27794
&K NUMEER FIN NUMBER
80-19-08-01 B8-1620 AMCOUNT
TFY 80) $30,000.00 1
MEW ?‘RC F4RICS 5545’000.00
FUNDING sHAR - NN
TOTAL SY FUNCING ITE »
B TOTAL NRC OBLIGATICNS 5$190,015.00

GOVERNPENT PROPERTY

I ATTACHMENTIS,

ZUMEFRS T-00 S T P

—

-

.. 80071105385




