
i - .=> - .-
s _ ,c ,. ao..utr iee. ,Act c,4, tN-""' ne.:C:s io.
4. ,%C. no. m Cr N.sreArea AMENDMENT OF sol.lCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT, i.ision 1 2

[# 7.,.d o.a4r. i coe.c rca No. 2. terecnvi o.re 3. ecauisariCNirusCHAst neoutst No. 4. Pao;tcr No. (if,pptu.un

six (6'i RFPA No. OSP-76-247
,,ssuno ss CODE s. Aomusraneo ss (11 user aw. 61-4 si code |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Dividon of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

. CONinACTCn CODE | | FACILITY CODE L 5.
Mr.,at ANo AooaES$ AMENOmeNT CP

O souarAnoM No.
f'~ Food and Drug Administration l ,

Public Health Service oArno es,,5<.4 9) -

',5<,~<-||3, Department of Health, Education, and Welfare
O ,c,w,,r,=,c,,,,,, ,,ACreC=oen No. NRC-06-76-247

.

..s zie 5600 Fishers Lane C
"" Rockville, MD 20857 FDA 224-76-6006, Mod. No. 6

[_ _.] 6/15/76 rs,, af 4 ,ooArio
.

. THis SLCCA A# Puts OMY TO AsatmosetNTS CP SQLICITATTCNS

O rh * - -- -

ie --- d.d . '. > 6i. = ' 2- ~ h- . d d -a d .' o~. i. ad.d. 1. a. -.ad.d.

C ~ ~ .a a. . - .w . .w . a u .a. ,w
--- -

,

(srSy ga ag .ad '. ***t .8 shi. :- . (b) Dy .cha.=e.dg a, e.c.et .f 'tte. .m.ade.ae .a m s.py .8 th. .#.e be,n.d, ., (c) S y Mrs*.f. l.M., .e f.3.gra*.
.h.ch .ac..d . c.fw.=. . sh. ;ie a.n .a. .a de.ae a.m es PAeLURE OP YOUS ACKP4CvatoGem4Nf TO St KCTI'HD Af THE IS$UING CPPtCE Pilot TO THE MCut ANo
eart $7tCF'to a.Ay RgSULT IN ttJtCTION CP YQUt CFPtR. J. by v .i . adme y d *. 9. ca.ag. e Aw .M me d. ch c%onge m.y b. hw e.3eg,.as

im, d.d ,,, , .,r , .w d .ad ,-.~d - .*.. w dd w
). ACCOUPellNO APs0 APP 9CPetAfiCN DATA (l[ reg.J,.d)

B&R No. FIN No. AMOUNT

80-19-08-01 B-1620 $40,000
t. f> S KOCK arruts op4Y 70 mCuer.C4 DONS CP CONTRACTS /Cacets

(a O m ch- .. o a- . . .d - -
1

o ~ ii - -, d

m O n . w ,/.,d. i. +aw = ,.a
- - _ . <>.a,.. < .. %. i. a. .m . .- d . > i. w t i s.

m Q m. Sw a A . . d e .,41 ~ U.S.C. 252(cM15) and Enerov Paorcani7atinn Act
. u .. .h . . w ..a , . .. w a i r. of 1974 (42 U.S.C. 5801). |

2. CISC21Ff1CP. CF AntNomtNTisaCoriCADON ]

This Supplemental Agreement is issued to set forth the Task Forces and their charges
'

,

for 1980, to extend the period of performance, and to add additional funds.
,

ARTICLE I - Period of Performance :is revised to read as follows:

"The period of performance is extended thrcugh December 31, 1980."
- .

ARTICLE II - Scope of Work

The " Task Forces and Their Charges for 1980" attached hereto, shall be
inserted and form a part of the Interagency Agreement, ART!CLE II -
Scope of Wor':, " Conference of Radiation Control Program Directors,"
attached to the basic agreement. l,

1

i

'
,

c e as.*d.d h.r* 8 '.a .ad ada.a. 8 ft. d m.ar e.8.r.ac.d .= W.st 4. ha.e.a.e. 8vme.d. * o . ash.ag.d .ad = f.a 8.s d e# cr. ;

h CON"tACTQt/CPPflict f$ RfQUIRED TO $4CN THIS DOCUMENT APO ffTUD4CCMFS TQ 15$UING CFFiCI.,,

. maaaf Cr C'kt.aC;oneoppgaCR

$fA|V h' f {g ) f7 17. . 7 ES * Amt 1 *
, ,

.~n*' \ l' / {A_h.,,,,

5/ tsy,m .e - as.d g.: / ff' " ' t e .e c cna, C,me-, .

M 4Peo it . Cp ssGN y, e, pes.tp le Daft $4Ght.) 't. NAset QF CO.(TDACTING Cr**CER ( Tvpe .r per.af it. 0Af t $0NEDMa en M. " r wn,et ief Grants and
pgtag, greements,Section, -/7.fd Mary do Mattia

.

.ioi e.= , _ . . . , . _ :
8007110530

._ . . . _ . . . . - _. . _ _ _ _ . _ . . . _ __.

- - __v



- ~ -

.

~

.
-

.

Contract No. NRC-06-76-247
Modification No. Six (6)
Page 2 of 2

ARTICLE III - Estimate of Cost and Obligation of Funds is revised to read
as follows: -

1. The total estimated cost of the proposed effort frem the effective"

date of the contract through December 31,1980 is $190,015.00.

2. The total amount obligated under this contract through this
Modification No. Six (6) is $190,015.00, which includes
$33,000.00 in FY 76 funding, $23,000.00 in FY 77 funding,
$49,015.00 in FY 78 funding, $45,000.00 in FY 79 funding
and $40,000.00 in FY 80 funding."

As a result of this Supplemental Agreement .the estimated cost is

|
-increased by $40,000.00 from $150,015.00 to $190,015.00.

|

|

.

1

!

5

e

e e-= w e

.

O

9M


